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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 03/06/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis Match @ USJ Tennis Courts
Tue 03/10/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis @ JCS Jackson Christian School
Thu 03/12/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis @ Collierville MS Collierville Middle School
Tue 03/24/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis @ Crockett Co. MS Crockett County Middle School
Thu 03/26/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis @ Union City UNION CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL
Tue 03/31/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis Match @ USJ Tennis Courts
Thu 04/02/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis @ Dyersburg MS Dyersburg Middle School
Tue 04/07/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis Match @ USJ Tennis Courts
Thu 04/09/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis Match vs. TCA Tennis Courts
Thu 04/16/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis Match vs. Union City Tennis Courts
Mon 04/20/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis Match vs. Crockett Co. Tennis Courts
Tue 04/21/2020 3:30 pm MS Tennis Match vs. Dyersburg MS Tennis Courts


